

City of Jasper

200 Burnt Mountain Road Jasper, GA 30143 Phone: 706-692-9100 Fax: 706-692-9104

ACH AUTHORIZATION FOR VENDOR PAYMENTS

Type of authorization (select one only):

12. FINANCIAL INSTITUTION TELEPHONE NUMBER

13. FINANCIAL INSTITUTION ADDRESS

 □ NEW: Enter all banking information requested below and submit this form. (Complete lines 1-13 and 17-20) □ CHANGE/CORRECTION: Complete this form by entering changes to the financial institution, account number, or 		
		,
are received in your new account. (Complete all lines)	, ,	
□ CANCELLATION (Revocation): You may cancel (revoke) your prior Authorization by checking this box and		
completing and submitting this form. (Complete lines	., .	
completing and satisficantly and form (complete intes	17,1110,41141720)	
Please complete all sections of the Enrollment Form that are relevant to your application and attach either a voided check OR a letter signed by your bank Automated Clearing House (ACH) coordinator, confirming account name, account		
	•	
Please type or print legibly. PAYEE INFORMATION	The number below is: Social Security No. (SSN)	
PATEE INFORMATION	□ Social Security No. (SSN) □ Federal Employer No. (FEIN)	
1. PAYEE NAME	2. SSN or FEIN (Last four digits)	
	2. Cont of 1 2.11 (2.65) roun digito)	
3. MAILING ADDRESS	4. CITY, STATE ZIP CODE	
5. EMAIL ADDRESS		
6. AUTHORIZED ORGANIZATIONAL REPRESENTATIVE (AOR)	7. AOR'S CONTACT NUMBER	
AND TITLE		
NEW – COMPLETE 8-13	OLD BANK ACCOUNT INFORMATION (For Changes) – Complete 14-16	
8. FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NAME	14. FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NAME	
9. ABA/ ROUTING NUMBER	15. ABA/ROUTING NUMBER	
10. ACCOUNT NUMBER	16. ACCOUNT NUMBER	
11. ACCOUNT TYPE:		
□ Checking		
□ Savings		

I hereby certify that I am authorized to make the representations contained in this paragraph. I authorize the Office of Chief Financial Officer to register the payee for ACH payment using the information contained in this registration form. I agree to receive all vendor payments from the City of Jasper by electronic funds transfer according to the terms of the ACH program. I agree to return to the City of Jasper any ACH payment incorrectly disbursed, to my account by the City of Jasper. I agree to hold harmless the City of Jasper for any delays or errors caused by inaccurate or outdated registration information or by the financial institution listed above.

17. PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF PAYEE OR PAYEE'S AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY	18. TITLE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY
19. SIGNATURE OF PAYEE OR PAYEE'S AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY	20. DATE